
NACHOS
Chips & Queso

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Fried hand-rolled mozzarella cheese
sticks served with Grandma's red gravy

8.99

10.99

Gattuso's Kids Menu
Appetizers

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
Lemonade, Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper
Glass Bottle Barq's Root Beer $4.99

ICED TEA

MILK

ARCADE LEMONADE
Monin Cotton Candy Syrup, Lemonade,
Blue Sugar Rim

BLUE RASPBERRY FIZZ
Monin Blue Raspberry Syrup, Sprite, Blue Sugar Rim

3.59

3.59

3.59

4.99

4.99

Drinks

RED BEANS & RICE
Served with choice of 1 piece of fried or
grilled chicken tender, fried fish or smoked sausage

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL

FRIED SHRIMP WITH FRIES

FRIED FISH WITH FRIES

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE WITH FRIES

CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH FRIES

HAM SANDWICH WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY WITH FRIES

MAC & CHESSE

10.99

10.99

11.99

11.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

8.99

8.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

Entrees

Desserts
SHAKES
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla $5.99
Strawberry Pound Cake or Butter Pecan $6.25

ROOT BEER FLOAT

2 SCOOPS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM

DESSERT OF THE DAY
*See Daily Specials Menu

6.99

3.99

*12 & Under Only

There's fun 
on the back




