Gattuso's Kids Menu

*12 & Under Only

Appetizers

NACHOS Chips & Queso 8.99

MOZZARELLA STICKS 10.99 Fried hand-rolled mozzarella cheese sticks served with Grandma's red gravy

<u>Entrees</u>

RED BEANS & RICE Served with choice of 1 piece of fried or grilled chicken tender, fried fish or smoked sausage	10.99
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL	10.99
FRIED SHRIMP WITH FRIES	II.99
FRIED FISH WITH FRIES	II.99
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	10.99
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE WITH FRIES	10.99
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	9.99
TURKEY SANDWICH WITH FRIES	8.99
HAM SANDWICH WITH FRIES	8.99
GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES	6.99
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY WITH FRIES	6.99
MAC & CHESSE	7.99

<u>Drinks</u>

Est.

2000

NEIGHBORHOOD RESTAURANT BAR•CATERING GRETNA, LA

FOUNTAIN DRINKS Lemonade, Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper Glass Bottle Barq's Root Beer \$4.99	3.59	
ICED TEA	3.59	
MILK	3.59	
ARCADE LEMONADE Monin Cotton Candy Syrup, Lemonade, Blue Sugar Rim	4.99	
BLUE RASPBERRY FIZZ Monin Blue Raspberry Syrup, Sprite, Blue Sugar	4.99 Rim	
<u>Desserts</u>		
SHAKES Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla \$5.99		

Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla \$5.99 Strawberry Pound Cake or Butter Pecan \$6.25 ROOT BEER FLOAT

2 SCOOPS OF VANILLA ICE CREAM 3.99

DESSERT OF THE DAY *See Daily Specials Menu

> There's fun on the back

6.99

